Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
NITROGEN GENERATOR SYSTEM
PSA Nitrogen Generator System
PSA Nitrogen Generator System is mostly used nitrogen generator system in marine fields,
can get the higher nitrogen purity. Applicable Fields: Vessel Oil tank, chemical carrier--- for
gas-freei...

Weight / Size Model No Flow Rate(Nm3/h)
Gas Consumption(Nm3/h)
Working Pressure(Mpa) S...
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 6:28 AM PSA Nitrogen Generator System - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Nitrogen Generator System Model / SKU PSA-Nitrogen-Generator-System
Standard DIN Material Steel
Weight / Size Model No Flow Rate(Nm3/h) Gas
Consumption(Nm3/h) Working
Pressure(Mpa) Size (mm) L W H
YT-CPD10-95 10 24.39 0.8 1100
550 941 YT-CPD30-95 30 73.18
0.8 1200 600 1190 YT-CPD50-95
50 121.96 0.8 1300 750 1224 YT-
CPD100-95 100 243.92 0.8 1600
850 1354 YT-CPD150-95 150
365.88 0.8 1900 1050 1428 YT-
CPD200-95 200 487.84 0.8 2100
1150 1472 YT-CPD250-95 250
609.8 0.8 2200 1300 1546 YT-
CPD300-95 300 731.76 0.8 2350
1400 1674 YT-CPD400-95 400
975.68 0.8 2350 1400 1874 YT-
CPD500-95 500 1219.61 0.8 2350
1400 2093 YT-CPD800-95 800
1951.37 0.8 2500 1600 2279 YT-
CPD1000-95 1000 239.21 0.8
2500 1600 2559 YT-CPD1200-95
1200 2927.05 0.8 2500 1600 2759
YT-CPD1500-95 1500 3658.82 0.8
2500 1600 2809 YT-CPD1800-95
1800 4390.58 0.8 2500 1600 2409
YT-CPD2000-95 2000 4878.42 0.8
2500 1600 2559 YT-CPD2500-95
2500 6098.03 0.8 2500 1600 2821
YT-CPD3000-95 3000 7317.64 0.8
6000 1800 2859 Note:
Surface The surface and inner is full of
microporous bar granular
adsorbent that were black.

pulverization of sieve from high speed attack caused by airflow.
9. Small scale, large application and low cost.
Technology Parameters:
Capacity: 0~3000Nm3/h
Purity: 90%~99.99%
Pressure:≤35Mpa
Temperature: 20~45℃
Dew point:≤-40℃
Model No and Specification:
Model No Flow Rate(Nm3/h) Gas Consumption(Nm3/h) Working Pressure(Mpa) Size (mm)
L W H
YT-CPD10-95 10 24.39 0.8 1100 550 941
YT-CPD30-95 30 73.18 0.8 1200 600 1190
6/14/26, 6:28 AM PSA Nitrogen Generator System - Datasheet
YT-CPD50-95 50 121.96 0.8 1300 750 1224
YT-CPD100-95 100 243.92 0.8 1600 850 1354
YT-CPD150-95 150 365.88 0.8 1900 1050 1428
YT-CPD200-95 200 487.84 0.8 2100 1150 1472
YT-CPD250-95 250 609.8 0.8 2200 1300 1546
YT-CPD300-95 300 731.76 0.8 2350 1400 1674
YT-CPD400-95 400 975.68 0.8 2350 1400 1874
YT-CPD500-95 500 1219.61 0.8 2350 1400 2093
YT-CPD800-95 800 1951.37 0.8 2500 1600 2279
YT-CPD1000-95 1000 239.21 0.8 2500 1600 2559
YT-CPD1200-95 1200 2927.05 0.8 2500 1600 2759
YT-CPD1500-95 1500 3658.82 0.8 2500 1600 2809
YT-CPD1800-95 1800 4390.58 0.8 2500 1600 2409
YT-CPD2000-95 2000 4878.42 0.8 2500 1600 2559
YT-CPD2500-95 2500 6098.03 0.8 2500 1600 2821
YT-CPD3000-95 3000 7317.64 0.8 6000 1800 2859
Note: 1. The based condition is 0.8Mpa, 20℃temp, 1000mbar atm pressure and 80% relative humidity.